A) SHORT TERM CHARGE MULTIPLIERS B FOR THE ENTRY “SIDIROKASTRO” AND

THE ENTRY “KIPI”

Daily Product

Monthly Product

Quarterly Product

Yearly Product

2,9998

1,4791

1,3774

1

B) SHORT TERM MULTIPLIERS B FOR THE ENTRY “AGIA TRIADA” AND FOR THE BASIC ACTIVITY

OF LNG FACILITY

The multiplier B is calculated based on the function B(d ) =a - e ™, ( Bas3ss =1) where a, b are
constant parameters and d is the duration of the Short-term Contract in Days for the use of the

Entry “Agia Triada” or the use of the LNG Facility.

The parameters for the calculation of the multiplier B are:

e Days of Regasification 1<d<18

a= 3,008886

b=0,003018

e Days of Regasification 18<d<365

a=1,53188

b=0,001168
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